



| ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION | QTY. |
|----------|----------------------------|--|------|
| 1 | 00561-VESA-REINF-TOP-DAZ | Vesa heavy duty bracket for terminal holder hand | 1 |
| 2 | 00742-V45-L47-A35-BORT | Plastic bush 45-47-35 | 1 |
| 3 | 03626-VESA75-R-V2-GAM-P | Plate for display | 1 |
| 4 | DIN 9021 M8 Plastic whaser | Plastic whaser | 2 |
| 5 | 3433 - cap_nut M8 | Cap nut M8 | 2 |
| 6 | Washer DIN 125 - A 8.4 | Washer DIN 125 - A 8.4 | 2 |
| 7 | DIN 985 - M8 - N | DIN 985 - M8 - N | 1 |
| 8 | DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N | DIN 916 - M6 x 6-N | 1 |
| 9 | DIN 912 M8 x 100 --- 30N | DIN 912 M8 x 100 --- 30N | 1 |

| | | | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------|------------|--|------------------------------------|-------------------|--------------------------------------|--|---------------|--|
| UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS SURFACE FINISH: TOLERANCES: LINEAR: ANGULAR: | | FINISH: | | DEBURR AND BREAK SHARP EDGES | | DO NOT SCALE DRAWING | | REVISION A-02 | |
| NAME | SIGNATURE | DATE | | | | TITLE: 03634-VESA75-REINF-TOP-SUR | | | |
| DRAWN | | 2018-02-23 | | | | DWG NO. 03634 | | | |
| CHK'D | | | | | | A3 | | | |
| APPV'D | | | | | | SCALE:1:2 | | | |
| MFG | | | | | | SHEET 1 OF 1 | | | |
| Q.A | | | | | MATERIAL: - mm | | | | |
| | | | | | WEIGHT: | | | | |